
Mobile Engineer / iOS Developer at ⼤⼿企業  独占求⼈

Remote / Hybrid work and pubclily

募集職種

⼈材紹介会社
ネクスト・ムーブ 株式会社

求⼈ID
1478254  

業種
その他（⾦融）  

会社の種類
⼤⼿企業 (300名を超える従業員数)  

外国⼈の割合
外国⼈ 半数

雇⽤形態
正社員  

勤務地
東京都 23区

給与
500万円 ~ 1000万円

更新⽇
2026年01⽉12⽇ 02:00

応募必要条件

職務経験
1年以上  

キャリアレベル
中途経験者レベル  

英語レベル
⽇常会話レベル  

⽇本語レベル
⽇常会話レベル  

最終学歴
⼤学卒： 学⼠号  

現在のビザ
⽇本での就労許可が必要です  

募集要項

We are currently looking for Mobile Developers / iOS Engineers to join a world-class team!

About the company

We are currently looking for Mobile Developers / iOS Engineers to join a friendly and flexible working environment which you
can choose to work remote, hybrid, or in-office depending on your likeness. 

The company is one of the biggest companies in the streaming industry with flexible working conditions and quick interview
process. Being a major Japanese streaming network for the public, they are working with us to find Mobile Engineers. 
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https://www.careercross.com/company/detail-46104


You will be joining a very experienced team of highly skilled developers and engineers - with millions of subscribers and a top
streaming company in Japan. 

Who are you

◆ You will be familiar with Kotlin or Swift. 

◆ You will have 3 years of experience working on iOS apps. 

Why you should apply

◆ You will be given the space and confidence to grow in your career as well as a person.

◆ The company has a collaborative focus on fostering an open, safe, inclusive and stimulating working environment for all
employees.

◆ It’s an exceptional opportunity to be part of an international network of colleagues who are keen to share their knowledge
with you.

Please do not hesitate to apply by clicking the apply button.

スキル・資格

Skills, Knowledge, and Experience in ONE or MORE of the following:

◆ 3+ years of experience developing iOS apps.

◆ 3+ years of team working experience.

◆ Proficiency in Swift.

◆ Good understanding of code versioning tools such as git.
◆ Good understanding of UIKit.

◆Proficiency in Japanese or English

Experience in ONE or MORE of the following areas is desirable:

◆ Familiarity with RESTful and/or GraphQL APIs for connecting to back-end services.

◆ Familiarity with unit and/or UI testing using XCtest.

◆ Understanding of concurrency and asynchronous API design using Dispatch Queues, Operation Queues, or Swift’s
Structured Concurrency.

 

Please do not hesitate to apply by clicking the apply button.

◆Must be based in Japan

会社説明
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